limiti ,ta' Ħaż-żebbuġ, Mrulta. 

(LR-A 1213 l 87) 

(9) ISEM L-APPLIKANT 

Gazzetta tal-Gvern ta' Malta 

Description of the Land to be Regi.stered 

(i) The perpetual utile dominium of two 
portions of land forming part of the field "Tal­
Għodor", measuring two hundred and sixty nine 
square metres (269m2) and five hundred and seventy 
five square metres (575m2), [imiits of żebbuġ, Malta. 

(ii) The perpetua[' utile dominium of the air­
space of six unnumbered and unnamed garages 
built on part of the land "Tal-Għodor" in the district 
of "Tal-Għodor", limits of żebbuġ, Malta. 

(iii) The perpetua:I utile domini:um of the un­